data sheet:

C8100T

Kroeplin

Langenmesstechnik
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subject fo technical alferations

type:

range:

range of indication:
digital step:

scale interval:
measuring force:
weight:

E200
0-100 mm
0-101 mm
0,05 mm

0,8-1,8N
670 g

acceptable deviations
VDI/VDE/DGQ 2618 BI. 12.1/13.1)

max. permissible

errors "G": 0,15 mm
repeatability "r": 0,170 mm
reference temperature: 20° C
operation temperature: 10° C - 30° C

storage temperature: -10° C - 50° C

scale: 1:2
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